	 Ref.	 Model 				    List
	 Code	 Number	 Description	 Position	 Qty.	 Price	 Total
		  535100-S	 26" VPSL - Base Model			   $1,269.25
	 1	 None 	 No Option Specified	 None		  0.00
	 8	 V-ROT-S	 95 FPM Rotator (Entirely occupies a single POD)	 Pods 1-8		  95.25
	 9	 V-MED-S	 120 FPM Rotator (Entirely occupies a single POD)	 Pods 1-8		  95.25
	 10	 V-FAST-S	 175 FPM Rotator (Entirely occupies a single POD)	 Pods 1-8		  95.25
	 12	 V-OSC-S	 (1) Front Oscillator	 PODs 4-5		  95.25
	 13	 V-OSCR-S	 (1) Front, right facing oscillator	 PODs 5-8		  95.25
	 14	 V-OSCL-S	 (1) Front, left facing oscillator	 PODs 1-4		  95.25
	 21	 V-TCLF-S	 Front Traffic Clearing Light (Entirely occupies a single POD)	 Pods 1-8		  173.25
		  VFI	 Halogen Rotator Front Color Insert			   10.25
		  VRI	 Halogen Rotator Rear Color Insert			   8.75
	 29	 VP1LC6-R	 6-LED, Flashing, Solaris, Red	 1A-8C		  105.00
	 30	 VP1LC6-A	 6-LED, Flashing, Solaris, Amber	 1A-8C		  105.00
	 31	 VP1LC6-B	 6-LED, Flashing, Solaris, Blue	 1A-8C		  105.00
	 32	 VPFLL2-W	 (1) Pair of 6-LED Flashing, Solaris, White (Entirely occupies a single POD)	 Pods 2-7		  350.00
			   Qty. of (2) Pairs must be purchased to fill two PODs.
	 33	 VP1SLC6-R	 6-LED, Steady, Solaris, Red	 1A-8C		  105.00
	 34	 VP1LC6-G	 6-LED, Flashing, Solaris, Green	 1A-8C		  190.00
        Model Number:  535100 - _ _ _ _ _
	                       total list: ________
Contact Name _________________________________    Phone __________________    Date_____________ 	 FS Salesperson_______________________
VPSL26-WKS
Rev. 711
ViewPoint SL
How to Order:
1. Select Base Model.
2. Select POD Position for Halogen Rotator, if required.
    a. Select color inserts, if required.
    b. Each Halogen option will entirely occupy a single POD.
3. Select pairs of flashing white LED modules, if required.
    a. Each pair of white LED modules will entirely occupy a single POD. Two pairs
       must be purchased to fill two PODs.
    b. White LED modules cannot be used with any other color in that POD.
    c. White LED modules must be used with clear domes.
4. Select the color of the LED modules and domes for each remaining POD.
	 a. LED module color must match dome color.
5. Calculate the number of LED modules and add the number of LED
    modules in the total column of the chart below.
6. Fax to FS Customer Support at 800-682-8022.
7. NFPA compliant models are available upon request. Technical compliance
guides can be viewed at www.fedsig.com/industry_solutions/fire_ems
*Quick Position Reference Chart
	 Position	 Reference Code - Pod Requirements
PODS 1,8	 29-31,33,34 (3 LED Modules per pod)
PODS 2,3,4,5,6,7	 29-31,33,34 (2 LED Modules per pod)
**PODS 2-7	 32 (One pair of LED Modules Occupies a Single POD)
	 Position	 Reference Code - Pod Options
PODS 1-8		  8,9,10,21 (Halogen Rotators or TCL)
		  VFI, VRI (-Red, -Blue, -Amber, -Green, -Black)
	 *	 Each POD must contain the quantity of LED Modules as shown on the
  	 Quick Reference Chart. Dome color must match the LED module color.
**	See Reference code 32 below for detailed description.
DRIVER PASSENGER
	 Dome Colors
	 A = Amber
	 B = Blue
	 R = Red
	 C = Clear
	 G = Green
Dome Color
1
3
4
2
1A
1B
1C
Dome Color
8
8A
8B
8C
Dome Color
2A
2B
3A
3B
7
Dome Color
7A
7B
4A
4B
Dome Color
6
6A
6B
Dome Color
Dome Color
5
5A
5B
Dome Color
(Excludes Opticom Options)Opticom (Ordered as Seperate Line Items)
Ref. code	 Option	 Description	 Notes	 Qty.	 List Price	 Total
1E	 V-3M792H-A	 3M792H Opticom emitter and bracket installed	 PODs 2-7	 $2,099.00
1B	 V-3MBKT-A	 3M792H Bracket installed	 PODs 2-7	 $38.25